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A $5 handling fee applies to each submission, excluding cards.

QUICKSUBMIT  The Fastest Way to Grade! Complete your submission faster! Just provide quantity and total declared
value; no descriptions required. JSA and other add-on services are NOT available with Quick Submit.

Select a grading tier based on fair market value. Add Fast Track to get a faster turnaround time on grading and pressing.

Associate/Premium
Members Elite Members

Service Tier Free Members

COMICS, MAGAZINES & PULPS

Modern Bulk (1975-Present) ! $400 i $27 i $24.30 i $21.60
25-book minimum E E Fast Track: +$15 E Fast Track: +$13.50 E Fast Track: +$12
i i $30 i $27 i $24

Modern (1975-Present) - $400 - Fast Track: +$15 - Fast Track: +$13.50 - Fast Track: +$12
Vintage Bulk (Pre-1975) i $400 i $42 i $37.80 i $33.60
25-book minimum E E Fast Track: +$15 E Fast Track: +$15 E Fast Track: +$15

. i i $45 i $40.50 i $36
Vintage (Pre-1975) - $400 - Fast Track: +$15 - Fast Track: +$13.50 - Fast Track: +$12
High Value . $1000 | $105 $94.50 $84
Unlimited Value | Unlimited | 4%FMV ($135min) | 3.6% FMV ($121.50 min) | 3.2% FMV ($108 min.)
CONCERT POSTERS
Economy $400 $60 $54 $48
High Value . $1,000 | $125 $112.50 $100
Unlimited Value | Unlimited | 4%FMV ($150 min) | 3.6% FMV ($135min) | 3.2% FMV ($120 min.)

Add pressing to maximize eye appeal.

Associate/Premium
Members Elite Members

Service Tier Free Members

COMICS, MAGAZINES & PULPS

Modern Bulk (1975-Present)

25book minimum s R, oo N M —— ®
Modern (1975-Present) . $400 | $12 $10.80 $9.60
e a1 sa0 827 o sms L saeo
Vintage (Pre-1975) ' ga00 . s0 S s 0 s2a
HighvValue © $1000 . s0 0 ses o sse
Unlimited Value | Unlimited | 4%FMV($100min) | 3.6%FMV ($90min) | 3.2% FMV ($80 min)
CONGCERT POSTERS
Economy $400 $65 $58.50 $52
Highvalue © $1000 | sss T $7650 0 ses
Unlimited Value U Unlimited | 4%FMV($100min) | 3.6%FMV ($90min) | 3.2% FMV ($80 min)
ADD-ON SERVICES
Service Max. Value Members
ReHolder $1,000 $25
HighValue ReHolder T Unlimited T s
(legiggidr:i :';eScreen i $400 i Grading fee OR $5 reject fee
Grade Pre-Screen T na o Grading fee OR $9 reject fee
customlabel T naA T s

All services and fees are in US dollars and per collectible unless otherwise noted. |
Go to CGCcomics.com/Services for a complete list of services, fees and current turnaround times. [=]




lllll[:K SUBIIT Complete your submission faster! Just provide quantity and total declared value; no card
descriptions required. JSA and other add-on services are NOT available with Quick Submit.

Select a grading tier based on fair market value.

Associate/Premium
Service Tier Free Members Members Elite Members
aff Swcoscamn) | sseo s sms w2
14 Economy . $1,000 | $18 $16.20 $14.40
E Standard | ss000 | 55 L $a950 b saa
OB Express | sw0000 | $100 L se0 L ss0
UM wakthrough | $100000 | $300 P $270 L $200
Sl v onimies RGN SEiosvmv sagiosirwy
umbocard | Unlimited | $20 P $18 L $6
:gﬁ;;%‘:;;scggn Unlimited $20 $18 $16
ADD-ON SERVICES
Service Max. Value Members
ReHolder Unlimited $10
Pack-pulled Autographs L Unlimited T s
Pedigree L Unlimited T s
cressover U According toTier o sameasTier
Customlabel L Unlimited T 8
Eor T na o NoExtraFee

All services and fees are in US dollars and per collectible unless otherwise noted.
Go to CGCcards.com/Services for a complete list of services, fees and current turnaround times.




Select a grading tier based on fair market value.

Associate/Premium

ﬂ Service Tier Free Members Members Elite Members
é VIDEO GAIIE GRADING
S emn  S2s0 s ses  ®e
T e | sas0 | ss0 . s
S Walkthrough | Unlimited | $150 + 2% FMV | $135+1.8%FMV | $120 + 1.6% FMV
8 CrossoverStandard | $2500 | $s0 L sas L sa0
0 Crossover Walkthrough | Unlimited | $150+2%FMV | $135+18%FMV | $120+16%FMV
=)
S0  Aoo-on SERVICES

Service Max. Value Members

Standard Bulk Grade PreScreen

25-game minimum $2,500 Grading fee OR $9 reject fee
ReHolder $10,000 $25

High Value ReHolder Unlimited $75

CIB / Specialty Unlimited $10

Light Cleaning -

(Removes Mild to Moderate Debris) Unlimited $10

Extra Life Cleaning -

(Removes Heavy Debris & Stickers) Unlimited $40

Pedigree Unlimited $10

All services and fees are in US dollars and per collectible unless otherwise noted. Go to CGCvideogames.com/
submit/services-and-fees for a complete list of services, fees and current turnaround times.

Select a grading tier based on fair market value.

Associate/Premium
o Service Tier Free Members Members Elite Members
ad
a HOMIE VIDEO GRADING
[___|
> Standard Bulk | | | |
" e Videe minimum . $2500 | $45 : $40.50 : $36
g Standard . $2,500 | $50 $45 $40
= Walkthrough | Unlimited | $150+2%FMV |  $135+1.8%FMV |  $120 +1.6%FMV
8 Crossover Standard $2,500 $50 $45 $40
%) Crossover Walkthrough | Unlimited | $150 +2% FMV |  $135+1.8%FMV |  $120 +1.6% FMV
ADD-ON SERVICES
Service Max. Value Members

Standard Bulk Grade PreScreen

25.video minimum $2,500 Grading fee OR $9 reject fee
ReHolder $10,000 $25

High Value ReHolder Unlimited $75

CIB / Specialty Unlimited $10

Light Cleaning .

(Removes Mild to Moderate Debris) Unlimited $10

Rewind Cleaning . . .

(Removes Heavy Debris & Stickers) Unlimited $40

Pedigree Unlimited $10 =

All services and fees are in US dollars and per collectible unless otherwise noted. Go to CGChomevideo.com/
submit/services-and-fees for a complete list of services, fees and current turnaround times.




SERIES

Zcee

LJISA
? .FAUTHENTIC

- AUTOGRAPH SERVIGES & FEES

A $5 handling fee applies to each submission, excluding cards.

Select this service for CGC Signature Series witnessed signing events.

Service Tier

COMICS & MAGAZINES

Free Members

Associate/Premium

Members

Elite Members

Modern Bulk (1975-present)

25-book minimum. $400 $50 $45 $40
Modern (1975-present) $400 $53 $47.70 $42.40
Vintage Bulk (Pre-1975)
25-book minimum. $400 $67 $60.30 $53.60
Vintage (Pre-1975) $400 $70 $63 $56
High Value $1,000 $140 $126 $112
Unlimited Value Unlimited 5% FMV ($175 min.) 4.5% FMV ($157.50 min.) 4% FMV ($136 min.)
Autograph Grading (2-auto- _
graph max) Unlimited $30 $27 $24
GARDS Prices include autograph grading (2-autograph max.)
Bulk (25-card min.) $500 $30 $27 $24
Economy $1,000 $35 $31.50 $28
Standard $3,000 $70 $63 $56
Express $10,000 $125 $112.50 $100
WalkThrough $100,000 $350 $315 $280

- - $350 + 1% FMV $315 + 0.9% FMV $280 + 0.8% FMV
Unlimited Value Unlimited ($2,550 max.) ($2,295 max.) ($2,040 max.)
Jumbo card Unlimited $35 $31.50 $28
TCG, sports or .
non-sports coin Unlimited $35 $31.50 $28
CONCERT POSTERS
Economy $400 $85 $76.50 $68
High Value $1,000 $150 $135 $120
Unlimited Value Unlimited 4% FMV ($175 min.) 3.6% FMV ($157.50 min.) : 3.2% FMV ($140 min.)
PHOTOS, PRINTS & SKETCHES
All $400 $35 $31.50 $28

Select these services for collectibles that are already autographed. Autograph authentication fees are in addition to grading fees.

Service Tier

COMICS & MAGAZINES

Free Members

Associate/Premium
Members

Elite Members

JSA Autograph
Authentication

Autograph Grading
(2-autograph max.)

Autograph Grade
PreScreen

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

$30 per autograph

$30

Grading fee OR
$9 reject fee

$27 per autograph

$27

Grading fee OR $9 reject
fee

$24 per autograph

$24

Grading fee OR
$9 reject fee

GARDS JSA Authentic Autograph certification is not required for pack-pulled (manufacturer-issued) autographs.
Prices include autograph grading (2-autograph max.)

Bulk (25-card min.)
Economy
Standard

Express
WalkThrough
Unlimited Value
Jumbo card

TCG, sports or
non-sports coin

$500
$1,000
$3,000
$10,000
$100,000
Unlimited
Unlimited

Unlimited

$15
$20
$70
$150
$300
$750
$35

$35

$13.50
$18
$63
$135
$270
$675
$31.50

$31.50

$12
$16
$56
$120
$240
$600
$28

$28

Go to CGCcomics.com/Services and CGCcards.com/Services for a complete list of services, fees and current turnaround times.



