

CGC SERVICES & FEES

A \$5 handling fee applies to each submission, excluding cards.

QUICK SUBMIT

New Service!

The Fastest Way to Grade! Complete your submission faster! Just provide quantity and total declared value; no descriptions required. JSA and other add-on services are NOT available with Quick Submit.

Select a grading tier based on fair market value. Add Fast Track to get a faster turnaround time on grading and pressing.

Service Tier	Max. Value	Free Members	Associate/ Premium Members	Elite Members
COMICS, MAGAZINES & PULPS				
Modern Bulk (1975-Present) 25-book minimum	\$400	\$27 Fast Track: +\$15	\$24.30 Fast Track: +\$13.50	\$21.60 Fast Track: +\$12
Modern (1975-Present)	\$400	\$30 Fast Track: +\$15	\$27 Fast Track: +\$13.50	\$24 Fast Track: +\$12
Vintage Bulk (Pre-1975) 25-book minimum	\$400	\$42 Fast Track: +\$15	\$37.80 Fast Track: +\$15	\$33.60 Fast Track: +\$15
Vintage (Pre-1975)	\$400	\$45 Fast Track: +\$15	\$40.50 Fast Track: +\$13.50	\$36 Fast Track: +\$12
High Value	\$1,000	\$105	\$94.50	\$84
Unlimited Value	Unlimited	4% FMV (\$135 min.)	3.6% FMV (\$121.50 min.)	3.2% FMV (\$108 min.)
CONCERT POSTERS				
Economy	\$400	\$60	\$54	\$48
High Value	\$1,000	\$125	\$112.50	\$100
Unlimited Value	Unlimited	4% FMV (\$150 min.)	3.6% FMV (\$135 min.)	3.2% FMV (\$120 min.)

Add pressing to maximize eye appeal.

Service Tier	Max. Value	Free Members	Associate/ Premium Members	Elite Members
COMICS, MAGAZINES & PULPS				
Modern Bulk (1975-Present) 25-book minimum	\$400	\$10	\$9	\$8
Modern (1975-Present)	\$400	\$12	\$10.80	\$9.60
Vintage Bulk (Pre-1975) 25-book minimum	\$400	\$27	\$24.30	\$21.60
Vintage (Pre-1975)	\$400	\$30	\$27	\$24
High Value	\$1,000	\$70	\$63	\$56
Unlimited Value	Unlimited	4% FMV (\$100 min.)	3.6% FMV (\$90 min.)	3.2% FMV (\$80 min.)
CONCERT POSTERS				
Economy	\$400	\$65	\$58.50	\$52
High Value	\$1,000	\$85	\$76.50	\$68
Unlimited Value	Unlimited	4% FMV (\$100 min.)	3.6% FMV (\$90 min.)	3.2% FMV (\$80 min.)

ADD-ON SERVICES

Service	Max. Value	Members
ReHolder	\$1,000	\$25
High Value ReHolder	Unlimited	\$75
Bulk Grade PreScreen (25-book min.)	\$400	Grading fee OR \$5 reject fee
Grade Pre-Screen	N/A	Grading fee OR \$9 reject fee
Custom Label	N/A	\$8

All services and fees are in US dollars and per collectible unless otherwise noted.
Go to CGCcomics.com/Services for a complete list of services, fees and current turnaround times.



QUICK SUBMIT Complete your submission faster! Just provide quantity and total declared value; no card descriptions required. JSA and other add-on services are **NOT** available with Quick Submit.

Select a grading tier based on fair market value.

Service Tier	Max. Value	Free Members	Associate / Premium Members	Elite Members
Bulk (25-card min.)	\$500	\$15	\$13.50	\$12
Economy	\$1,000	\$18	\$16.20	\$14.40
Standard	\$3,000	\$55	\$49.50	\$44
Express	\$10,000	\$100	\$90	\$80
WalkThrough	\$100,000	\$300	\$270	\$240
Unlimited Value	Unlimited	\$300 + 1% FMV (\$2,500 max.)	\$270 + 0.9% FMV (\$2,250 max.)	\$240 + 0.8% FMV (\$2,000 max.)
Jumbo card	Unlimited	\$20	\$18	\$16
TCG, sports or non-sports coin	Unlimited	\$20	\$18	\$16

ADD-ON SERVICES

Service	Max. Value	Members
ReHolder	Unlimited	\$10
Pack-pulled Autographs	Unlimited	\$5
Pedigree	Unlimited	\$5
CrossOver	According to Tier	Same as Tier
Custom Label	Unlimited	\$8
Error	N/A	No Extra Fee

All services and fees are in US dollars and per collectible unless otherwise noted. Go to CGCcards.com/Services for a complete list of services, fees and current turnaround times.



Select a grading tier based on fair market value.

Service Tier	Max. Value	Free Members	Associate/Premium Members	Elite Members
VIDEO GAME GRADING				
Standard Bulk 25-game minimum	\$2,500	\$45	\$40.50	\$36
Standard	\$2,500	\$50	\$45	\$40
Walkthrough	Unlimited	\$150 + 2% FMV	\$135 + 1.8% FMV	\$120 + 1.6% FMV
Crossover Standard	\$2,500	\$50	\$45	\$40
Crossover Walkthrough	Unlimited	\$150 + 2% FMV	\$135 + 1.8% FMV	\$120 + 1.6% FMV

ADD-ON SERVICES

Service	Max. Value	Members
Standard Bulk Grade PreScreen 25-game minimum	\$2,500	Grading fee OR \$9 reject fee
ReHolder	\$10,000	\$25
High Value ReHolder	Unlimited	\$75
CIB / Specialty	Unlimited	\$10
Light Cleaning (Removes Mild to Moderate Debris)	Unlimited	\$10
Extra Life Cleaning (Removes Heavy Debris & Stickers)	Unlimited	\$40
Pedigree	Unlimited	\$10



All services and fees are in US dollars and per collectible unless otherwise noted. Go to CGCvideogames.com/submit/services-and-fees for a complete list of services, fees and current turnaround times.

Select a grading tier based on fair market value.

Service Tier	Max. Value	Free Members	Associate/Premium Members	Elite Members
HOME VIDEO GRADING				
Standard Bulk 25-video minimum	\$2,500	\$45	\$40.50	\$36
Standard	\$2,500	\$50	\$45	\$40
Walkthrough	Unlimited	\$150 + 2% FMV	\$135 + 1.8% FMV	\$120 + 1.6% FMV
Crossover Standard	\$2,500	\$50	\$45	\$40
Crossover Walkthrough	Unlimited	\$150 + 2% FMV	\$135 + 1.8% FMV	\$120 + 1.6% FMV

ADD-ON SERVICES

Service	Max. Value	Members
Standard Bulk Grade PreScreen 25-video minimum	\$2,500	Grading fee OR \$9 reject fee
ReHolder	\$10,000	\$25
High Value ReHolder	Unlimited	\$75
CIB / Specialty	Unlimited	\$10
Light Cleaning (Removes Mild to Moderate Debris)	Unlimited	\$10
Rewind Cleaning (Removes Heavy Debris & Stickers)	Unlimited	\$40
Pedigree	Unlimited	\$10



All services and fees are in US dollars and per collectible unless otherwise noted. Go to CGChomevideo.com/submit/services-and-fees for a complete list of services, fees and current turnaround times.

AUTOGRAPH SERVICES & FEES

A \$5 handling fee applies to each submission, excluding cards.

Select this service for CGC Signature Series witnessed signing events.

Service Tier	Max. Value	Free Members	Associate / Premium Members	Elite Members
--------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------------	---------------

COMICS & MAGAZINES

Modern Bulk (1975-present) 25-book minimum.	\$400	\$50	\$45	\$40
Modern (1975-present)	\$400	\$53	\$47.70	\$42.40
Vintage Bulk (Pre-1975) 25-book minimum.	\$400	\$67	\$60.30	\$53.60
Vintage (Pre-1975)	\$400	\$70	\$63	\$56
High Value	\$1,000	\$140	\$126	\$112
Unlimited Value	Unlimited	5% FMV (\$175 min.)	4.5% FMV (\$157.50 min.)	4% FMV (\$136 min.)
Autograph Grading (2-autograph max.)	Unlimited	\$30	\$27	\$24

CARDS *Prices include autograph grading (2-autograph max.)*

Bulk (25-card min.)	\$500	\$30	\$27	\$24
Economy	\$1,000	\$35	\$31.50	\$28
Standard	\$3,000	\$70	\$63	\$56
Express	\$10,000	\$125	\$112.50	\$100
WalkThrough	\$100,000	\$350	\$315	\$280
Unlimited Value	Unlimited	\$350 + 1% FMV (\$2,550 max.)	\$315 + 0.9% FMV (\$2,295 max.)	\$280 + 0.8% FMV (\$2,040 max.)
Jumbo card	Unlimited	\$35	\$31.50	\$28
TCG, sports or non-sports coin	Unlimited	\$35	\$31.50	\$28

CONCERT POSTERS

Economy	\$400	\$85	\$76.50	\$68
High Value	\$1,000	\$150	\$135	\$120
Unlimited Value	Unlimited	4% FMV (\$175 min.)	3.6% FMV (\$157.50 min.)	3.2% FMV (\$140 min.)

PHOTOS, PRINTS & SKETCHES

All	\$400	\$35	\$31.50	\$28
-----	-------	------	---------	------

Select these services for collectibles that are already autographed. Autograph authentication fees are in addition to grading fees.

Service Tier	Max. Value	Free Members	Associate / Premium Members	Elite Members
COMICS & MAGAZINES				
JSA Autograph Authentication	Unlimited	\$30 per autograph	\$27 per autograph	\$24 per autograph
Autograph Grading (2-autograph max.)	Unlimited	\$30	\$27	\$24
Autograph Grade PreScreen	Unlimited	Grading fee OR \$9 reject fee	Grading fee OR \$9 reject fee	Grading fee OR \$9 reject fee

CARDS *JSA Authentic Autograph certification is not required for pack-pulled (manufacturer-issued) autographs. Prices include autograph grading (2-autograph max.)*

Bulk (25-card min.)	\$500	\$15	\$13.50	\$12
Economy	\$1,000	\$20	\$18	\$16
Standard	\$3,000	\$70	\$63	\$56
Express	\$10,000	\$150	\$135	\$120
WalkThrough	\$100,000	\$300	\$270	\$240
Unlimited Value	Unlimited	\$750	\$675	\$600
Jumbo card	Unlimited	\$35	\$31.50	\$28
TCG, sports or non-sports coin	Unlimited	\$35	\$31.50	\$28

Go to CGCcomics.com/Services and CGCcards.com/Services for a complete list of services, fees and current turnaround times.